
TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Südtirol / 02.06.2017

Detalizēti rezultāti
BUDERATH, Marc
Klubs: Koblenz
Numurs: 89

Rider Class

Grupa:
Rider Class Men

Vieta distancē/Kopā: DNF (no 303)
Vieta distancē/Kopā: DNF (no 303)
Distances labākais laiks: 27:40.95
Vieta grupā: DNF(no 142)
Grupas labākais laiks: 27:40.95

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Posms 1
Posms 2
Posms 3
Posms 4
Posms 5
Posms 6
Posms 7
Posms 8
Posms 9
Posms 10

Posma
Laiks
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

3:01.69
4:29.14
3:39.67
3:17.87
4:38.25
3:14.00

Vieta
grupā

105
97
118
112
112
92

iztrūkums
grupā

0:37.21
0:54.00
1:02.59
0:51.00
1:02.87
0:45.86

Vieta
Kopā

171
157
203
186
201
154

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā

0:37.21
0:54.00
1:02.59
0:51.00
1:02.87
0:45.86

Kopā
Laiks
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

Vieta
grupā

iztrūkums
grupā

Vieta
Kopā

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā
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